Features
Surface Rubber Seal
System Options
Gap width(s) 120-250 mm
Height(s) 64 mm
Seal Color(s) Black
Waterproofing Water tight
EXPANSION JOINT
FLOOR TO FLOOR; FLOOR TO WALL - WATER
BARRIER
100 mm Expansion Gap
NPR 120
Type
Gap
Width Height Total
Movement
A B
[mm] [mm] [mm]
NPR-120 120 52 84 (+42-42)
NPR-125 125 52 90 (+45-45)
NPR-150 150 50 100 (+50-50)
NPR-175 175 50 110 (+50-60)
NPR-200 200 50 125 (+50-75)
NPR-225 225 50 135 (+50-85)
NPR-250 250 55 150 (+50-100)
A
B